
0:01:45.000

0:02:00.000

0:02:15.000

0:02:30.000

0:02:45.000

0:03:00.000

0:03:15.000

Lap01 Lap02 Lap03 Lap04 Lap05 Lap06 Lap07 Lap08 Lap09 Lap10 Lap11 Lap12 白石 翔也

渡辺 涼太

森地 槙之介

正木 武

本田 明嗣

前田 孝志

鈴木 貴裕

永木 雄二

阿部 嗣主

千船 一也

池本 凌汰

木村 信孝

小西 潤

水上 正二

加賀 直也

佐藤 浩司

中村 剛

大浦 一輝

芳賀 博之

金井 良児

前田 貴史

小笠原 雅矢

千島 高広

谷内 健

高瀬 潤

後藤 浄

下斗米 敏文

小笠原 俊介

古屋 昇


